10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 2.ETAP MUSABAKASI

KOCAELI, 18. - 20.7.2025

Yaris 32 Kizlar, 50m Sirtistu 10 - 12 yaslar arasi
20.07.2025 - 16:28 Start listesi
10 YAS BARAJLARI 10: 47.99 / 11 YAS BARAJLARI 11: 44.99 / 12 YAS BARAJLARI 12: 41.99
Yas
Seri 1 0of 13
0 Arya Hatice KIYMAN 10 Antalyaspor 41.64
1 Ada VARISLI 10 Korfez Gengler Birligi Spor Kulubi 41.35
2 Selvi Meyra BASTUG 10 Marmara Dinamik Spor Kuliibi 41.12
3 IDIL BUDAK 10 Kocaeli Yizme Spor Kulibi 40.60
4 Ipek KOCAMUSTAFA 10  Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kullbu 38.02
5 Defne CETKIN 10 Marmara Dinamik Spor Kuliibu 40.13
6 Asya Sahende DALKIRAN 10  Izmit Yizme Kulubi 40.77
7 Melisa MUSAOGLU 10  Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kullbt 41.20
8 Tuana Ada BOZKURT 10  Izmit Ylzme Kullbu 41.50
9 Hira Melek YAKUT 10 Kadikdy Su Sporlari Spor Kulubl Dernegi 41.79
Seri 2 of 13
0 Ela UNLU 10  Mika Su Sporlari Kuliibii 43.37
1 Zeynep Ada UZUN 10 Kocaeli Yizme Spor Kulibi 43.22
2 Hatice TERZI 10 Erzincan Genglik Spor Klubi 42.62
3 Elif AZAP 10 Kocaeli Ylzme Spor Kulibu 42.12
4 Elif YILDIRIM 10 Karamirsel Belediye Spor Kuliibl 41.82
5 Ecem YILDIRIM 10  Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kulubi 4211
6 Dolunay OLGAC 10 Marmara Dinamik Spor Kuliibi 42.61
7 Ipek AZAZI 10 Kocaeli Spor Yizme Kulibi 42.89
8 Inci Kumsal AYER 10 Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kullbt 43.28
9 Ela HAKALMAZ 10 Pasifik Su Sporlari Spor Kullibi 43.65
Seri30f 13
0 Umay OZTURK 10  Anatolya Su Sporlari Spor Kuliibii 44.80
1 Kumsal BUYUKSOFUOGLU 10  Kadikdy Su Sporlari Spor Kuliibii Dernegi 4457
2 Ela EREL 10 Marmara Dinamik Spor Kuliibi 44.37
3 Su KIRANOGLU 10 Trabzon lhtisas Spor Kulibu Dernedgi 44.20
4 Masal KONUK 10 Enka Spor Kuliibu 43.73
5 Lilan Narin ARSLAN 10 Elazi§ IL Ozel Idare Spor Kuliibii 43.93
6 IDIL Sultan ONER 10 Izmit Yizme Kullbi 44.33
7 Simay YiGIT 10  Imer Gsk 4455
8 Aysu AYAN 10 09 Orcas Spor Kulibt 44.59
9 Alya GURBUZ 10  Kumluca Demir Spor Yiizme Kuliibii 45.33
Seri 4 of 13
0 Azra GURDAL 10 Golcuk Akademi Yuzme Spor Kultbi 46.22
1 Ela ALTINTAS 10 Nilufer Belediyespor 46.18
2 Asya Farah SEN 10 Ferdi 45.94
3 Cansu GERDAN 10 Dilovasi Genglik Ve Spor lige Mudurlugu Spor Kulubi 45.62
4 Nergis Su SAHIN 10 Kocaeli Spor Yuzme Kulibu 45.54
5 Oykii OZCAN 10  Enka Spor Kuliibii 4558
6 Meysere KURT 10 Kocaeli Spor Yiizme Kulibi 45.89
7 Janset Elbruz BIRICIK 10  Sakarya Aqua Spor Kuliibii 46.17
8 Nehir TOZLUTEPE 10 Afyonkarahisar Elit Genclik Ve Spor Kulibi 46.20
9 Zeynep OMURTAK 10 Kartepe Belediye Spor Kulibu 46.35
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Seri 5 of 13

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Asmin Ada ATALAY
Yagmur Nil KORKMAZ
Humeyra ZORBA

Elif Duru TORUNOGLU
1sil DENIZ

Meyra ALTUNDAG
Sahra Naz GRAM

Elif AS

Eslem Riilya GULEN
Ece CINAR

Seri 6 of 13

2
3
4
5
6

Yagmur EYILIKBILIR
Cemre EREN

Gizem SUVARI

Liya ULUC

Ela Nur AKBAS

Seri 7 of 13

o

O©oO~NOO O WNEPRE

IDIL Bahar AKCAY
Berra Naz EKICi
Defne Zumra ISIK
Cansu AZiZ

Doga AKTAS
Ebru TOPBAS
Zumra BAKIR

Ezgi MUTLU

Alya CICEK
Giines ALARCIN

Seri 8 of 13

OO ~NOODMWNPEFO

Esma Zeynep BUYUKKURT

Ela Berfin GULES

Simay Mina KARABICAK

Zeynep Mira DIKERLER
Ayza BEYAZ

Erva SURLU

Ayca MUZAC

Doga UYSAL

Merve Nur TOKLUTEPE
Esila ORCAN

Seri 9 of 13

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Neva UZUN

Defne GUNES
Asya Lal SIMSEK
Defne GOCMEN
Funda Duru KOM
Alara AYDIN
Derin ATAY

Ada GUNES

Usar ILGIN
Berrak 1sil CAM

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Denizyildizlari Spor Kuliibii Dernegi

Mika Su Sporlari Kultibu

Dilovasi Genglik Ve Spor lige Madurligi Spor Kuliibi
Darica Belediyesi Egitim Spor Kuliibi

Enka Spor Kulibt

Bogazici Yiizme Ve Cimnastik Spor Kulibi

Kadikdy Su Sporlari Spor Kuliibii Dernegi

Cayirova Egitim Spor Kullibi Dernegi

Kocaeli Yiizme Spor Kulubi

Kadikdy Su Sporlari Spor Kullibii Dernegi

09 Orcas Spor Kulibi

Niltifer Belediyespor

Enka Spor Kulibt

Denizyildizlari Spor Kuliibii Dernegi
Cayirova Egitim Spor Kullibii Dernegi

Enka Spor Kulib

Poyraz Spor Kuliibl Dernegi

Kartepe Belediye Spor Kulibti

Yildirim Belediyesi Jimnastik Spor Kulibi
Enka Spor Kulibi

Marmara Dinamik Spor Kuliibi

Kartepe Belediye Spor Kulibt

Denizyildizlari Spor Kuliibii Dernegi
Denizyildizlari Spor Kuliibii Dernegi
Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibli Spor Dernegi

Enka Spor Kulib

Pasifik Su Sporlari Spor Kulibi
Afyonkarahisar Elit Genclik Ve Spor Kuliibu
Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kulibi Spor Dernegi
Dumlupinar Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Istanbul Ata Sporlari Ve Yiizme Spor Kulibi
Ferdi

Pasifik Su Sporlari Spor Kullbi

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibli Spor Dernegi
Ferdi

Trabzon |htisas Spor Kulibi Dernegi
Marmara Dinamik Spor Kuliibi

Ferdi

Alper Yiizme Spor Kuliibi

Bogazici Yiizme Ve Cimnastik Spor Kullibi
Tepebasi Spor Kuliibi

09 Orcas Spor Kulibi

Marmara Dinamik Spor Kuliibi

Erzincan Genglik Spor Klubi

Ferdi

47.15
46.93
46.86
46.54
46.50
46.52
46.71
46.86
47.11
47.30

47.56
47.34
47.37
47.70

40.57
40.43
39.38
38.43
38.10
38.24
39.22
39.66
40.53
40.60

42.61
42.46
42.34
42.08
40.88
40.91
42.29
42.45
42.48
42.74

4421
43.93
43.85
43.25
42.85
43.22
43.60
43.87
44.08
44.33
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Seri 10 of 13

2 Ezgi TEKELI

3 Zeynep YILDIZ

4 Deniz AGBABA

5 Selin Beren BAKAN
6 Eylul GUZEL

Seri 11 of 13

Ahsen Deren DERIN
Yagmur Berru BASYIiGIT
Bade SONMEZ

Yagmur CABUK

IDIL UNGOR

Amine Aysima CETIN
Hande Duru SAHAN

Elif Bade TORE

Ceren AKKAS

Serra YILDIRIM

O©CooOoO~NO O WNPEO

Seri 12 of 13

0 Oykiisu AKIN

Nalan AYDIN

Ada CIVELEK

Aybiike Sare GUNGOR
Zeynep DAVULCU
Defne BILGEN

Dicle Deniz SOR

Alya Su KAVUSAN
Beril ZEYREK

Buglem TAKMAZ

O©oO~NOO O WNEPRE

Seri 13 of 13

3 Ecem OZCAN
4 Hatice IDIL SIMSEK
5 Derin DOGAN
6 Elif Beyza SAKRAK

11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

09 Orcas Spor Kuliibu

Bodrum Yuzme lhtisas

Enka Spor Kulibt

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibii Spor Dernegi
Rota Koleji Spor Kullibii Dernegi

Ferdi

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kulibi Spor Dernegi
Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kulibi Spor Dernegi
Trabzon Ihtisas Spor Kuliibli Dernegi

Rota Koleji Spor Kullibli Dernegi

Kocaeli Yiizme Spor Kulibi

Enka Spor Kulibt

Eskisehir Buyuksehir Spor Kulub

Enka Spor Kulibt

Enka Spor Kulibt

Orhangazi Yizme Spor Kuliib{

Trabzon |htisas Spor Kuliibli Dernegi
Enka Spor Kulibi

Trabzon |htisas Spor Kuliibli Dernegi
Enka Spor Kulibi

09 Orcas Spor Kulibi

09 Orcas Spor Kuliibu

Orca Spor Kulibt

Kocaeli Spor Yizme Kulibi

Kadikdy Su Sporlari Spor Kuliibii Dernegi

Erzincan Genglik Spor Klubi

Ferdi

Ferdi

Afyonkarahisar Elit Genclik Ve Spor Kuliibu

4472
44.96

37.56
37.37
36.51
35.94
34.12
3541
36.22
36.68
3751
37.57

41.71
41.03
40.59
39.54
37.84
38.85
40.49
40.90
41.19
41.72

41.98
41.86
41.88
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